TDD-GSJ03-EB-R

Gaming & Rotating Stand

Functions

Rotating stands with tilt, elevation & swivel for LED monitors, touch monitors and all-in-one POS etc.

Features

e Rotating & space-saving design black & red case with V shape base

e VESA mounting

e Applicable for various sizes of models

e Designed for gaming models

Specifications

Applicable Models Size
Material
Color

Forward and Backward
Angle

Left and Right Rotating
Angle

Up and Down Rotating
Angle

Up and Down Moving
Range

Weight Supported
VESA Size

Net Weight
Packing

Lifetime

*TDD (www.tddgroupltd.com, sales@tddgroupltd.com) reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

19”7 - 27”7
ABS & steel
Black (optional for white)

-15°
+20°

45°
45°

00
00

35mm

8.5KG (max), optional for 3KG, 5KG, 8KG

75mm X 75mm / 100mm x 100mm

1.2KG
345*300*90mm / unit

Lifting: >5000 times, rotating: >2000 times
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