TDD-GSJ03-EB-R

Gaming & Rotating Stand









Functions

Rotating stands with tilt, elevation & swivel for LED monitors, touch monitors and all-in-one POS etc.

Features

- Rotating & space-saving design black & red case with V shape base
- VESA mounting
- Applicable for various sizes of models
- Designed for gaming models

Specifications

Applicable Models Size	19" – 27"
Material	ABS & steel
Color	Black (optional for white)
Forward and Backward Angle	- 15° +20°
Left and Right Rotating Angle	45° 45°
Up and Down Rotating Angle	0°
Up and Down Moving Range	35mm
Weight Supported	8.5KG (max), optional for 3KG, 5KG, 8KG
VESA Size	75mm x 75mm / 100mm x 100mm
Net Weight	1.2KG
Packing	345*300*90mm / unit
Lifetime	Lifting: >5000 times, rotating: >2000 times

^{*} TDD (<u>www.tddgroupltd.com</u>, <u>sales@tddgroupltd.com</u>) reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.